work and services provided under this agreement will be performed in accordance with generally accepted 
industry standards and professional practices in effect at the time the work and services are performed. 

§1.02 Payment for Services Performed; Method of Payment. 

The City shall pay Contractor a total amount not to exceed Six Hundred Eight Thousand One Hundred 
Twenty-Four Dollars ($608,124.00), which includes all applicable taxes, costs, and fees, for the 
performance of work and services under this agreement. 

Contractor shall submit monthly payment invoices to the City, which must include documentation that 
adequately substantiates the work and services performed.

[...]

shown by deleting the original language shown in strikethrough format [example] and/or inserting the new 
language shown in underlined format [example]: 

§1.02 Payment for Services Performed; Method of Payment. 

The City shall pay Consultant a total amount not to exceed Seventeen Thousand Five Hundred 
Seventy Dollars ($17,570.00) Twenty-One Thousand Nine Hundred Twenty Dollars 
($21,920.00), which includes all applicable taxes, for the performance of services under this 
Agreement. 

Consultant shall submit payment invoices to the City, which must include documentation that 
adequately substantiates the services performed. The City shall provide payment within forty-five